196

Fite Original and First Copy with Department of Ecology Second Copy—Owner's Copy Third Copy—Driller's Copy

WATER WELL REPORT

Siari Card No. _____24163__

STATE OF WASHINGTON

| | i ngr | а Сору Огімет в Сору | Water Right Permit No | | |
|------------------|-------|---|--|---------------------|------------|
| • | | OWNER: Name Joe Schweitzer | Address H C 60 6682, Cle Elum, | Иa. | 1 |
| ep | (2) | LOCATION OF WELL: County Kittitas | . SE 4 SE 4 Sec 28 T | 20 _{N., R} | 14 w.m |
| 0 | (2a) | STREET ADDDRESS OF WELL (or nearest address) H C 60 66 | 582, East Welson Siding, Cle Elum, ! | √a. | - |
| Well | (3) | PROPOSED USE: ☐ Domestic Industrial ☐ Municipal ☐ Irrigation ☐ DeWater ☐ Test Well ☐ Other ☐ | (10) WELL LOG or ABANDONMENT PROCEDU | | |
| this | (4) | TYPE OF WORK: Owner's number of well (if more than one) | thickness of aquilers and the kind and nature of the material in ea with at least one entry for each change of information. | ach stratun | penetrated |
| | | Abandoned New well Method: Dug Debored | MATERIAL | FROM | то |
| O | | Despened Cable Driven | Soil and gravel | | 12 |
| | | Reconditioned Rotary D Jetted | Small gravel & silt | 1.2 | 30 |
| ō | (5) | DIMENSIONS: Diameter of well 6 inches. | Sand gravel & water | | 31 |
| <u> </u> | | Drilled 92 feet. Depth of completed well 92 ft. | Gravel & silt | | 48 |
| Ë | (6) | CONSTRUCTION DETAILS: | Br. clay & sand | | 68 |
| Ĕ | (U) | 0.00 P. O. | Br. sand, small gravel, & water | 68 | 92 |
| Information | | Casing installed: 6 Diam. from +1 ft. to 92 ft. Wetded S Diam. from to 92 ft. | | | <u></u> |
| | | Liner installed [| | | |
| the | | Threaded Diam. from tt. to tt. | | | 1 |
| | | Perforations: Yes No ☑ | | | <u> </u> |
| and/or | | Type of perforator used | | | <u> </u> |
| ¥ | | SIZE of perforations in. by in. | | <u> </u> | L |
| Ĕ | | periorations fromtt. tott. | | · | L |
| | | perforations fromft, toft. | | | |
| ta | | perforations fromtt. toft. | | | |
| Data | | Screens: Yes No X | | | ! |
| | | Manufacturer's Name | | | İ |
| he | | Type Model No | | | |
| ** |) | Diam. Slot aize trom ft. to ft. | | | |
| = | _ | Diam. Stat size from tt. to ft. | | | |
| <u></u> | | Gravel packed: Yes No Size of gravel | | | |
| | | Gravel placed from tt to ft. | : | | |
| Warrant | | Surface seal: Yes No To what depth? 20 tt. | | | |
| - | | Material used in seal Bentonite | The state of the pays to 1 to 1 to | | |
| ON | | Did any strate contain unusable water? Yes No. 3 | | | |
| | | Type of water?Depth of strata | l | | i |
| oes | | Method of sealing strate off | | | |
| ŏ | (7) | PUMP: Manufacturer's Name | 111 JUL 18 200 | | |
| 0 | | Type:H.P | | | |
| \geq | (9) | WATER A EVEL C. Land-surface elevation | DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIVE | | |
| Ecology | (8) | Static level 14 #t. below top of well Date 7/8/89 | CENTRAL REGION DEFICE | 1 | |
| 0 | | Artesian pressure | | | |
| Ö | | Artesian water is controlled by | | | |
| | 40. | (Cap. valve, etc.)) | Work started 7/5/89 19. Completed 7/8 | /89 | |
| $\mathbf{\circ}$ | (9) | WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level Was a pump test made? Yes No 2 1/1 yes, by whom? | | | |
| # | | Was a pump test made? Yea | WELL CONSTRUCTOR CERTIFICATION: | | |
| <u>a</u> | | Tierd: | I constructed and/or accept responsibility for const | | |
| Ε | | n n n n | and its compliance with all Washington well cons Materials used and the information reported above. | | |
| Ī | - | Recovery data (time taken as zero when pump turned off) (water level measured | knowledge and belief. | | , |
| Department | | from wall top to water level) Time Water Level Time Water Level Time Water Level | | | |
| e e | | I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I | NAME <u>Vater Vells Drilling</u> (PERSON, FIRM, OR CORPORATION) | | |
| | | | × | (TYPE O | |
| The | - | | Address 5503 Ahtanım Rda, Yakima, | Wa. | |
| - | 1 | Date of lest | n/ 0 n 1 | | |
| | 1 | Pollachust gol (min with M drawit was man | (Signed) Letter License N | to. 085 | 4 |
| | | Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hra, | Contractor's | | |
| | | Airtest 100 gal./min. with stem set at 92 h, for 1 hrs. | Registration No. WATERW=131M8 Date 7/10/89 | | 10 |
| | | Artesian flow g.p.m. Date | Date ./ | | _, 15 |
| | | Temperature of water Was a chemical analysis made? Yes No 🗷 | (USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESS | SARY) | |

| Water Well Report | Current /11/7/19/2 | |
|---|--|---------------|
| Original - Ecology, 1st copy - owner, 2nd copy - driller | Notice of Intent No. W170913 | |
| E C 0 L 0 G Y Construction/Decommission | Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No. AKL 78 | 9 |
| Construction | Water Right Permit No | |
| Decommission ORIGINAL INSTALLATION Notice | Property Owner Name And John+leshe | malanald |
| of Intent Number | | |
| PROPOSED USE: Domestic Industrial Municipal | Well Street Address 630 Storie land | |
| DeWater Irrigation Test Well Other | City Cle Elum County Kittitas | , |
| TYPE OF WORK: Owner's number of well (if more than one) | Location 51/4-1/4 St/4 Sec 28Twn 30 1 1E/M | circle |
| | Lat/Long (s, t, r Lat Deg Lat Min/Sec | |
| DIMENSIONS: Diameter of well inches, drilled ft. | still REQUIRED) Long Deg Long Min/Sec_ | 1 |
| Depth of completed well 65 ft. | Tax Parcel No. 2014280510006 | |
| Casing Welded 6 " Diam. from +8 ft. to 63 ft. | Tax Talcel No. Por Follows | |
| Casing Welded 6 " Diam. from +2 ft. to 63 ft. Installed: ☐ Liner installed " Diam. from ft. to ft. ft. to ft. ☐ Threaded " Diam. from ft. to ft. ft. to ft. | CONSTRUCTION OR DECOMMISSION PROCEDUR | ₹E |
| Perforations: Yes No | ronnation: Describe by color, character, size of material and structure, and the | |
| Type of perforator used | nature of the material in each stratum penetrated, with at least one entry for each information indicate all water encountered. (USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NE | |
| SIZE of perfsin. byin. and no. of perfsfromft, toft. | MATERIAL FROM | то |
| Screens: Yes No K-Pac Location Manufacturer's Name | Tol 5001 0 | 5 |
| Type Model No. | P to the | |
| Type Model No. Diam. Slot size from ft. to ft. Diam. Slot size from ft. to ft. | Brown copies - gravel 5 | 15 |
| Gravel/Filter packed: Yes No Size of gravel/sand Materials placed from ft. to ft. | Brown gravala sad 15. | 35 |
| | 100 111 1 0 5 | 7 |
| Surface Seal:: PYes No To what depth? 20 ft. Material used in seal Beatonte | Mult: calor gravel 35 | 65 |
| Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No | 120/05 | |
| Type of water? Depth of strata | | |
| Method of sealing strata off | , | |
| PUMP: Manufacturer's Name | | |
| Type:H.P | | |
| WATER LEVELS: Land-surface elevation above mean sea levelft. | | |
| Static level ft. below top of well Date 3-/7-05 Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch Date | | |
| Artesian water is controlled by | | |
| (cap, valve, etc.) | | |
| WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level | | |
| Was a pump test made? ☐ Yes ☐ No If yes, by whom? | | |
| Yield:hrs. | | |
| Yield: gal/min. with ft. drawdown after hrs. Recovery data (time taken as zero when pump turned off) (water level measured from well | | |
| top to water level) | OF CONTO | |
| Time Water Level Time Water Level Time Water Level | Becrived | |
| | (APR 0 5 20U5) | |
| Duta of tant | MTN 0 3 2003 | |
| Date of test gal /min. with ft. drawdown after hrs. | | |
| Airtest 15 gal./min. with stem set at 60 ft for 15 hrs. | 1 P.F. 6153 | |
| Artesian flowg.p.m. Date | | |
| Temperature of water Was a chemical analysis made? | | |
| 1 | Start Date 3-/6-05 Completed Date 3-/ | 7-8 |
| WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or ac | ccept responsibility for construction of this well, and its compliance | e with all |
| Washington well construction standards.' Materials used and the information | ion reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief. | |
| Driller/Engineer/Traince Name (Print) Mke Morefield | Drilling Company Water Man Well Drillin | SINC |
| Driller/Engineer/Trainee Signature | Address O. BOX 246 | |
| Driller or trainee License No. 236/ | City, State, Zip Selah Wa 98942 | |
| If TRAINEE, Driller's Licensed No. | Contractor's 3/ | 2 1/20 |
| Driller's Licensed No. | Registration NEWATERW DODDING 3/ | 74102 |
| | — Ecology is an Equal Opportunity Employer. ECY 050-1-2 | 20 (Rev 2/03) |

STATE OF WASHINGTON

UNIQUE WELL I.D. #_

| ∝. | | | Water Right Permit No | |
|-------------|------|--|--|--------------|
| = | (1) | OWNER: Name BARIC | Address | |
| | -1 | LOCATION OF WELL: County KITT 17195 | 5E % 5E % SOCZO T 20 N., F | 1 WM/ |
| this | (2a) | STREET ADDDRESS OF WELL (or neerest address) 570R1E | LN | |
| on th | (3) | PROPOSED USE: Domestic Industrial Municipal DeWater Teat Well DOther | (10) WELL LOG or ABANDONMENT PROCEDURE DES | |
| 122 | (4) | TYPE OF WORK: Owner's number of well (If more than one) | thickness of aguifers and the kind and nature of the material in each stratus with at least one entry for each change of information. | |
| Information | | Abandoned New well Method: Dug Bored Deepened Cable Driven | MATERIAL FROM | TO |
| Ĕ. | | Reconditioned Rolary 2 Jetted | SOK O | 5 |
| nf G | (5) | DIMENSIONS: Diameter of wellinches. | COBBLES, GRAVEL 5 GRAVEL CENEWIED 35 | 35 |
| | | Drilledfeet Depth of completed wellft. | | 35 |
| the | (6) | CONSTRUCTION DETAILS: | GRAVEZ, JAND 50 | |
| | | Casing Installed: 6 Plam. from 6 H. to 170 H. | CLAY SAND 85 | 90 |
| and/or | | Welded Diam. from ft. lo ft. | GRAVEL 90 | 120 |
| D - | | Threaded Diam. from ft. to ft. | | |
| | | Perforations: Yes No. | | - |
| E. | | SIZE of perforationsin, byin, | | + |
| Data | | SIZE OF PERFORMINGS IN. BY | | |
| | | | <u> </u> | |
| the | | perforations fromft. toft. | | + |
| <u>~</u> - | | perforations fromft. toft. | | |
| irranty | | Screens: Yes No | | |
| ল | | Manufecturer's Name | L'I TOUR | |
| | | Type Model No | 11511 0000 0000 11111 | |
| व | | Diamtt. tott. | Un OCI - 4 1993 | |
| () |) | Dismft. toft. | | |
| Ë, | | Gravel packed: Yes No Size of gravel | DEBASTASTI OF ECOLOR | |
| NOT | | Gravel placed fromft. toft. | ार कर्मात चर्चित है। इ.स.च्या चर्चा कर्मात कर्मा कर्म | |
| does N | | Surface seek: Yee No To what depth? 20 ft. | | |
| ŏ | | Material used in seal BENTON (TE | | |
| 0 | | Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No | | |
| \geq | | Type of water?Depth of strata | | + |
| 0, | | Method of sealing strate off | | |
| cology | 7) | PUMP: Manufacturer's Name | | |
| ш_ | | Туре: | , | |
| of O | 8) | WATER LEVELS: Land-surface elevation chove mean sea level R. | | |
| | - | Static level 49 tt. below top of well Date 9,30,93 | | |
| Department | | Artesian pressure ibs. per square inch Date | | |
| Ē | | Arteeign water is controlled by (Cap, valve, etc.)) | | |
| 두 ; | ~ | | Work started 9/29 19. Completed 9/79 | |
| <u></u> | 9) | WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level Was a pump test made? Yes No No Nyes, by whom? | | |
| ġ. | | Was a pump test made? Yea L. No L. If yes, by whom?hre. Yield: gal./min. with ft. drawdown afterhre. | WELL CONSTRUCTOR CERTIFICATION: | |
| ് - | | y , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | I constructed and/or accept responsibility for construction of | |
| | |)) P O 1) | and its compliance with all Washington well construction Materials used and the information reported above are true | |
| The _ | | Recovery data (time taken as zero when pump turned off) (water level measured | knowledge and belief. | , |
| H | | from well top to water level) Time Water Level Time Water Level Time Water Level | | |
| Dep. | | THE TRANSPORT OF THE TR | NAME BACH DRICKING C/ | |
| റ് - | | | (PERSON, FIRM, OR CORPORATION) (TYPE (| OR PRINT) |
| | - | | Address 15 50x 1010 | |
| The - | | Date of test | | |
| H | ,1 | VEIT VI 1491 | (Signed) License No. / 6 | 78 |
| Í | | Baller test gal. / min. with ft. drawdown after hre. | Contractor's (WELL DRILLER) | |
| | | Airtest gal./min. with stem not at ft. for Z_ hre. | Registration | <u>م</u> |
| | | Artesian flow g.p.m. Date | No. 1141-601334 Date 9/30 | _, 19 |
| | | Temperature of water Was a chemical enalysis made? Yes No | ALICE ADDITIONAL OLICETO E MEGGGGGGG | .a |
| | | - I The second of the second o | (USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY) | |

File Original and First Copy with Department of Ecology Second Copy — Owner's Copy Third Copy — Driller's Copy

WATER WELL REPORT. STATE OF WASHINGTON

| Δn | plicatio | n Na |
|----|----------|--------|
| 22 | PALEGU | 11 110 |

| IMI | iru | STATE OF | WASEINGTON Permit No | | O- |
|------------------|------|--|--|-------------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| (1) | () | OWNER: Name PATVICK G- PATERSON | | | Green . |
| | 7 | LOCATION OF WELL: County MITTING | - AE 14 NP 14 Sec 33 T2 | ON. R. | 4 w.m. |
| | | ing and distance from section or subdivision corner 60 at 0 | · | n | |
| |) | PROPOSED USE: Domestic Dindustrial Municipal | (10) WELL LOG: | 7 | |
| Mell Well | _ | Irrigation ☐ Test Well ☐ Other ☐ | Formation: Describe by color, character, size of materia show thickness of aquifers and the kind and nature of t stratum penetrated, with at least one entry for each cl | i and stru he materi hange of | cture, and al in each formation. |
| (4) |) | TYPE OF WORK: Owner's number of well (if more than one) | MATERIAL | PROM | TO |
| Ē | | Deepened [] Cable [] Driven [] | | O | 1 |
| <u>_</u> | _ | Reconditioned Rotary L Jetted | BYN SMANDY CLAY (M) | | 5_ |
| O ₍₅₎ |) | DIMENSIONS: Diameter of well inches | Char Bldrs & aroul (H) | 15 | 244 |
| fior— | | Drilled 60 ft. Depth of completed well 60 ft. | Phys chay sould ont. (A) | 24 | 24 |
| 第一 | 1 | CONSTRUCTION DETAILS: | Rive april stranks clay & SAMO (M | 2.6 | 45 |
| Informa | • | Casing installed: 6 "Diam from \$2 n. to 45 n. | Johylda Shala (H) | 45- | 50 |
| <u>ō</u> . | | Threaded Dism. "Diam. from | BLAZY SLATE ROEK (VUH) | 50 | 63 |
| Ξ | | Welded Diam. from ft. to ft. | | | |
| the | | Perforations: Yes No DE | | | |
| | | Type of perforator used. | Dry hola | | |
| and/or | | SIZE of perforations in. by in. | | | |
| Ö | | perforations from | | | |
| ᆲ | | perforations fromft. toft. | | | |
| ata | | Screens: Yes No - | | | |
| Daj aj | | Manufacturer's Name | | | |
| | | Type | | | |
| å. | | Diam. Slot size from ft. to ft. Diam. Slot size from ft. to ft. | | | |
| .) | | | | | |
| Ī | (| Gravel placed from | | | |
| Warrant | | | | | |
| Sa | | Surface seal: Yes No To what depth? 6 11 | | | |
| > | | Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No | | | |
| O | | Type of water? Depth of strata | | | |
| ž_ | | Method of sealing strata of | TO PARTED | | |
| S (7) |)] | PUMP: Manufacturer's Name. | VEGETAR | | |
| <u> </u> | | Type: H.P. | | | |
| (8) | , , | WATER LEVELS: Land-surface elevation above mean sea level | JUL 3 0 1986 - 11 1 1 | | |
| OStati | tic | levelft. below top of well Date | | | , |
| O Arte | esi. | an pressure | DEPARTMENT OF ECOLOGY | | |
| <u>й</u> — | | (Cap, valve, etc.) | CENTRAL REGION OFFICE | | |
| 4 (9) | 1 | WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level | 2/1/26 | 1-1-1 | , |
| A Wat | 3 A | pump test made? Yes No Vi yes, by whom? | Work started 7/1/80, 19 Completed 7/ | 78 | 19 |
| Yield | ld: | | WELL DRILLER'S STATEMENT: | | |
| <u></u> ه | | 1 1 M | This well was drilled under my jurisdiction a true to the best of my knowledge and belief. | nd this | report is |
| + | A V | ery data (time taken as zero when pump turned off) (water level | and so the best of my knowledge and belief. | | |
| Ö T | me | ensured from well top to water level) | NAME KIBBE WELL DALLIA | 9 | |
| o Ti | 1771 | e Water Level Time Water Level Time Water Level | (Person, firm, or corporation) (T | ype or pr | int) |
| he | 1 | | Address 15031= 1100 H.N YA | Kinn | 1 |
| F (- | | | | | |
| - 1 | | te of test | [Signed] Con Grand (Well Driller) | | *********** |
| A | | test gal/min. with ft. drawdown after hrs. an flow g.p.m. Date | (Men Dunes) | | |
| 7470 | | rature of water | License No. D. 543 Date 7/2 | 5/50 | ., 19 |

The Department of Ecology does NOT Warrant "he Data and/or the Information on this Well Rep

(7)

(8)

(9)

File Original and First Copy with Department of Ecology Seco Third

Start Card No ____034237

| | and Copy—Owner's Copy | | | |
|---|---|--|------------------------------|------------|
| | G Copy—Driller's Copy STATE OF | WASHINGTON Water Right Permit No. | | |
| (1) | OWNER: Name Rd Witte | Address 14710 Cascadin Way, L | ymrood | . Wa. |
| (2) | | . SW % SE % sec 28 T | | |
| (2a) | STREET ADDDRESS OF WELL (or nearest address) Rast Nels | on Siding, Cle Elum, Wa. | | |
| (3) | PROPOSED USE: | (10) WELL LOG or ABANDONMENT PROCEDU | | , |
| | | Formation: Describe by color, character, size of material a thickness of equiters and the kind and nature of the material in the state of t | no structure pach stratum | penetrated |
| (4) | TYPE OF WORK: Owner's number of well (if more than one) | with at least one entry for each change of information. MATERIAL | FROM | TO |
| | Abandoned New well Method: Dug Bored Despended Cable Driven | Soil and boulders | 0 | 2_ |
| | Reconditioned □ Rotary 2© Jetted □ | Green clay and gravel | 2 | 10 |
| (5) | 30 30 | Clay, gravel, and water | 10 | 30 |
| | | | | |
| (6) | | | | |
| | Casing installed: 6 Diam. from +1 H. to 30 H. | | | |
| | Welded Liner installed | | | |
| | Threaded Diam. from tt. to tt. | | - | |
| | Perforations: Yes No L | | | |
| | Type of perforator used | | | |
| | SIZE of perforations in. by in. | | 1 | |
| | perforations from | | | |
| | perforations from 1. 10 | | - | |
| | Screens: Yes No K | ¥ | - | |
| | Menufacturer's Name | | | |
| | Type Model No | | | |
| | Diam. Stot size from 11, to 11. | | | |
| | Diam Slot size from ft. to ft. | -7 E O E | | |
| | Gravel packed: Yes No Size of gravel | The second of th | | |
| | Gravel placed from ft. to ft. | 1_5 | | |
| | | 11 SE | | |
| | Surface seal: Yee No. To what depth? 18 ft. Material used in seal Bentonite | | | |
| | | | | |
| | Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No. | - | | |
| | Method of sealing strate off | | | |
| and the last last last last last last last last | | | 1 | |
| | PUMP: Manufacturer's Name | | | |
| | Type:H.P | المداد المداد المراجعة | שנבו. חנים | |
| 8) | WATER LEVELS: Land-surface elevation above mean sea level | | 3 153" | |
| | Static level 15 ft. below top of well Date 8/7/90 | | - | |
| | Artesian pressure | | | |
| | (Cap, valve, etc.)) | Most started 8/7/90 19 Completed 8/ | 7/90 | |
| | WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level | Work started 0/1/90 , 19. Completed 0/ | | 19 |
| | Was a pump test made? Yes No Whys, by whom? | WELL CONSTRUCTOR CERTIFICATION: | | |
| | Yleid:gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hre. | I constructed and/or accept responsibility for cons | | |
| | 0 0 0 n | and its compliance with all Washington well con Materials used and the information reported above | | |
| | Recovery data (time taken as zero when pump turned off) (water level measured | knowledge and belief. | | , |
| | rom well top to water level) Fime Water Level Time Water Level Time Water Level | | | |
| | | NAME Tater Tells Drilling (PERSON, FIRM, OR CORPORATION) | (TYPE OF | PRINTI |
| | | | | |
| _ | | Address 5503 Ahtanım Rd., Yakima | - WA | |
| 1 | Date of teel | (Signed) Nerron L. Rank License | No0 | 854 |
| | Saller testgal./min. with ft. drawdown efter hrs | Contractor's (WELL DRILLER) | | |
| | Arriest 10 gal/min. with atom set at 30 ft. for 2 hra. | Registration No. HaTERWD1120B Date 8/21/90 | į | 19 |
| - 1 | utesian flow g.p.m. Date | USIG | | -, 10 |

Date

| WATER WELL REPORT Original & 1st copy - Ecology, 2nd copy - owner, 3rd copy - driller Et 0 1 0 6 77 Construction/Decommission ("x" in circle) Construction | CURRENT Notice of Intent No. W 254829 Unique Ecology Well ID Tag No. BAN 760 Water Right Permit No. Property Owner Name Wallick, Joe & Jolynn Well Street Address Nelson Siding Rd. City Cle ELum County Kittitas Location SW 1/4-1/4 SW 1/4 Sec 27 Twn20 (Lat/Long (s, t, r Lat Deg N 47 Lat Still REQUIRED) Long Deg W121 Lot Tax Parcel No. 20-14-27020-0013 CONSTRUCTION OR DECOMMISSION Formation: Describe by color, character, size of material and nature of the material in each stratum penetrated, with at least | R14 FWM Cone check www Cone t Min/Sec 11.958 I PROCEDURE structure, and the kind and |
|---|---|---|
| Type of-perforator used | information. (USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECES | 2 |
| SIZE of perfsin. byin. and no. of perfsfromft. toft. | MATERIAL | FROM TO |
| Screens: Yes No K-Pac Location | Brown loam | 0 4 |
| Manufacturer's Name | Brown silty sand, big gravel WB | .4 15 |
| Type Model No Diam Slot size from ft. to ft. | Gray cemented clay, gravel | 15 27 |
| | Grayish brown silty gravel WB | 27 38 |
| Gravel/Filter packed: Yes No Size of gravel/sand Materials placed from ft. to ft. | Brown silty sand, gravel | 38 47 |
| | Lt. brown silt WB | 47 54 |
| Surface Seal: Yes No To what depth? 18 ft. | Heaving sandy gravel WB | 54 58 1/2 |
| Material used in seal Bentonite | | |
| Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes Z No | | |
| Type of water? Depth of strata Method of sealing strata off | | |
| PUMP: Manufacturer's Name | | |
| Type: H.P. | | |
| WATER LEVELS: Land-surface elevation above mean sea level 2076 ft. | | |
| Static level 23 1/2 ft. below top of well Date 1-14-08 | | |
| Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch Date | | |
| Artesian water is controlled by(cap, valve, etc.) | | |
| | | |
| WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level Was a pump test made? ☐ Yes ☐ No If yes, by whom? | | ιuΥ |
| Was a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whom?hrs. | (['] / _' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' | · \ |
| Yield: gal./min. with fl. drawdown after hrs. | 10 m | ا پير |
| Yield: gal/min. with ft. drawdown after hrs. | 10.00 | 1000 E |
| Recovery data (time taken as zero when pump turned off) (water level measured from well top to water level) | | 10. |
| Time Water Level Time Water Level Time Water Level | / Mars | |
| | | THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERTY |
| | | |
| Date of test | | |
| Bailer test gal/min. with ft. drawdown after hrs. | | |
| Airtest 55 gal./min. with stem set at 56 ft. for 1 1/2 hrs. | 8.79 | |
| Artesian flow | | |
| Temperature of water Was a chemical analysis made? Yes No | Start Date 01-10-08 Complete | d Date 01-14-08 |
| WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: I constructed and/or according washington well construction standards. Materials used and the information Driller □ Engineer □ Trainee Name (Print) Breft Phythian | pt responsibility for construction of this well, and | its compliance with all d belief. |
| Driller/Engineer/Traince Signature | Address 9290 Hwy 2 / P.O.Box 777 | |
| Driller or trainee License No. 1249 | City, State, Zip Dryden / Leavenworth, WA 988 | 26 |
| (If TRAINEE, | | |
| Driller's Licensed No | Contractor's Registration No. TUMWADP 011 LZ | Date 01-15-2008 |
| Driller's Signature |) | |

File Original with Department of Ecology Second Copy - Owner's Copy Third Copy - Driller's Copy

WATER WELL REPORT

STATE OF WASHINGTON

Notice of Intent W10968 UNIQUE WELL I.D. # AFE -262

Water Right Permit No.,

| (1) | OWNER: Name Rodger Olsen | SUI SU1/4 Sec 27 T 20NR. 14. WM |
|--------------|--|--|
| (2) | LOCATION OF WELL: County Ki Hi Tas | SLAID SLA 11/4 Sec 27 T 2 CINB. 14. WM |
| | STREET ADDRESS OF WELL: (or nearest address) | . |
| (24) | TAX PARCEL NO.: | M |
| | | T V |
| (3) | PROPOSED USE: Domestic Industrial Municipal | (10) WELL LOG or DECOMMISSIONING PROCEDURE DESCRIPTION |
| | ☐ Irrigation ☐ Test Well ☐ Other ☐ DeWater | Formation: Describe by color, character, size of material and structure, and the kind and nature of the material in each stratum penetrated, with at least |
| /41 | | one entry for each change of information. Indicate all water encountered. |
| (4) | TYPE OF WORK: Owner's number of well (if more than one) New Well Method: | MATERIAL FROM TO |
| | ☐ Deepened ☐ Dug ☐ Bored | 3/ |
| | ☐ Reconditioned ☐ Cable ☐ Driven | Thesail sitts and talk |
| | ☐ Decommission ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ | |
| (5) | DIMENSIONS: Diameter of well 10" k 6" inch | 65 3174 3 404 1 576 2 |
| | Drilled 63 feet. Depth of completed well 63 | A. Clay 1500xel -600 37' 37' |
| (6) | CONSTRUCTION DETAILS | sandy gravel ship who 32' 57' |
| (0) | | Sanda areael - south reven 57 631 |
| | Casing installed: (Awelded Line installed Line from the total lin | ft. |
| | Diam. North | H |
| Indiagolists | Threaded " Diam. fromft. to | , II. |
| | × | |
| | Perforations: Yes TycNo | |
| | Type of perforator used | |
| | | in. |
| | periorations fromft. to | ft |
| | | |
| | | |
| | Screens: Yes No C K-Pac Location | |
| | Manufacturer's Name | |
| | Type | ft. |
| | | ft: |
| | Old 1/25 | OF ECULO |
| | Gravel/Filter packed: Yes No Size of gravel/sand | - Received |
| | Material placed fromft. to | h. |
| - | | APR 1 7 2008 |
| | Surface seal: XYes \(\text{No} \) No To what depth? \(\frac{18}{8} \) To what depth? | ft. Arn |
| | Material used in seal Bentsaita Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes Z No | |
| | Type of water?Depth of strata | 2000 |
| | Method of sealing strata off | AL REGIO |
| | | |
| (7) | PUMP: Manufacturer's Name | |
| | Type:H.P | |
| (8) | WATER LEVELS; Land-surface elevation above mean sea level | ft. A. |
| (-, | Static levelft. below top of well | Work Started 4/10, CC Completed 7/16, 06 |
| | Artesian pressurelbs. per square inch Date | |
| | Artesian water is controlled by(Cap, valve, etc.) | WELL CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION: |
| | (, | |
| (9) | WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level | I constructed and/or accept responsibility for construction of this well, and its compliance with all Washington well construction standards. Materials used |
| | Was a pump test made? _ Yes □ No If yes, by whom? | and the information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief. |
| | Yield:gal./min. withtt. drawdown afterhi | |
| | Yield:gai./min. withft. drawdown afterhi Yield:gai./min. withft. drawdown afterhi | |
| | Recovery data (time taken as zero when pump turned off) (water level measured from | S. (2.00.10.12.) |
| | well top to water level) | Trainee NameLicense No. |
| | Time Water Level Time Water Level Time Water Lev | Drilling Company Water Man Well VIII Inc. |
| | | (Signed) License No. 1212 |
| | | (Licensed Driller/Engineer) |
| | | Address 106 Bernmanin Selah Wa 9894 |
| | Date of test | Contractor's |
| | Bailer testgal./min. withft. drawdown afterhn | Registration NAL) PTY DILLIO (3C) NIGHT |
| | Airtest 60 gal./min. with ft. drawdown after 2 hr | 9. 4 |
| | Artesian flow | (USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY) |
| | remperature or water was a crieffical analysis made r 🖂 res 😅 No | Ecology is an Equal Opportunity and Affirmative Action employer. For special |
| EÇY | 050-1-20 (11/98) | accommodation needs, contact the Water Resources Program at (360) 407-6600. The TDD number is (360) 407-6006. |